CASSIA EVO

The elevation of the Bordelais design

VALPOLICELLA

VALPOLICELLA
cap. 375 ml

vino classico superiore
doc.




CASSIA EVO

The elevation of the Bordelais design

Sharp, clean lines create an elegant profile that leaves no room for
doubt. Cassia develops the concept of the high-shouldered Bordelais
model, drawing a statuesque silhouette that combines perfectly with
full-bodied, fine red wines. The pronounced punt in the bottom seeks
to be an aesthetic evolution in line with the external form.

CASSIA' STYLE
FLAT PUSH-UP

TECHNICAL

DETAILS:

Capacity ml ‘ 375
Weight ar ‘ 350
Height mm ‘ 240.6
Max @ mm ‘ 619
Finish type ‘ CORK18.5

www.berlinpackaging.eu

750
600
300
77
CORK18.5

1500
900
371.4
95.6
CORK 185

I |- ®

THE BEST CLOSURES
FOR YOUR PRODUCT

CORK STOPPER
SYNTHETIC OR NATURAL

CORK STOPPER
PROCORK™ TECHNOLOGY

A 5 layers of high-density inert polymers
system, designed to control OTR (Oxygen
Transmission Rate) and block taints.

PVC CAPSULE
SHRINKING SYSTEM




