# CASSIA EVO

The elevation of the Bordelais design





# CASSIA EVO



## The elevation of the Bordelais design

Sharp, clean lines create an elegant profile that leaves no room for doubt. Cassia develops the concept of the high-shouldered Bordelais model, drawing a statuesque silhouette that combines perfectly with full-bodied, fine red wines. The pronounced punt in the bottom seeks to be an aesthetic evolution in line with the external form.

# CASSIA'STYLE FLAT PUSH-UP TECHNICAL DETAILS:

# THE BEST CLOSURES FOR YOUR PRODUCT





### CORK STOPPER

PROCORK™ TECHNOLOGY

A 5 layers of high-density inert polymers system, designed to control OTR (Oxygen Transmission Rate) and block taints.



# Capacity ml Weight gr Height mm Max Ø mm

type

375	750	1500
350	600	900
240.6	300	371.4
61.9	77	95.6
CORK 18.5	CORK 18.5	CORK 18.5

**Finish**